knzb

Nederlandse Junior Kampioenschappen

Drachten, 20- - 22-6-2025

Programmanr. 31
22-6-2025 - 9:00

Jongens, 100m schoolslag

Onder 16

Resultaten VVoorronde

Punten: AQUA 2025

rang naam

1. Giulian Janssen

2. Luca Boorsma

3. Pieter van Oosten

4. Dani Yefimov

5. Davi Fonseca Gomes

6. Cayden Malone

7. Lucas van Oort

8. Sven Casper Hageman
9. Sven Koornstra

10. Tristan Fredema

11. Fedor Sazonov

12. Tarig van Laar

13. Milan Schuilenburg

14. Adriaan Coppelmans

15. Brian Arturo Bloemsma

16. Nick Vodde

17. Stefan van der Meer

18. Kick Germers

19. Mattias Stolk

20. Lucas Willekes

21. Bram Kulpe

22. Gerjan Berends

23. Giano Spoor

24. Gerdian Leeftink

25. Kris Westerhout
Mathijs Boersma

27. Thomas Nauta

28. Nathan Magava

29. Mees de Vries

30. Duuk Harms

31. Thijn Runia

32. Mathieu Gepkens

33. Ruben Nooter

34. Cas Heylighen

35. Paul Ruitenberg

36. Jan Schouten
Roan van der Stege

38. Henry Watson

39. Ruben de Vries

40. Syb Boerema

41. Thijmen Pruijssers

42. Yahav Shalev

43. Tygo van de Wal

44. Collin Visscher

45. Hessel Wachter

46. Luka Pantelic

47. Art Jin van der Ent

48. Abe Pasop

49. Mauro Bedeke

50. Kyaro Giuliano

vereniging

PSV

De Dolfijn

Blue Marlins
0zZ&PC

PSV

De Dolfijn

D'Eft

Steenwijk 1934
De Vikings

Blue Marlins

PSV

De Rijn

ZPC AMERSFOORT
AZC

De Dolfijn
AZ&PC De Futen
vzC

SWOL 1894
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Zwemclub Zeist
De Veene

ZPC Hoogeveen
Aquapoldro

ZPC De Hof
ZZ&PC De Devel
ZPC Hoogeveen
Arethusa

De Dolfijn
Zwemlust- den Hommel
Dedemsvaart-AC
DZT'62

vzC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Hellas-Glana

De Geul
ZVL-1886
SWOL 1894

De Dolfijn
Wetterwille

De Schotejil
Hieronymus

PSV

DWK

MZ&PC De Reest
Zwemclub Zeist
ACZ

Blue Marlins
Dedemsvaart-AC
DAW

De Dolfijn

200900125
200902031
200903977
200901305
200902795
201002195
200901367
201000009
200900189
200903699
200900707
200900819
201000935
200903243
200901155
201002211
200901361
201000185
201000525
201002481
200900329
200900169
200900655
201000091
201000883
201000313
200900339
201003067
201001151
200900201
201000895
201000045
200901577
200901327
200900979
200902305
200900107
201001703
200900517
201000359
201000129
200902093
201001329
201001089
200903337
200903023
200903785
201000501
201000537
201000489

tid RT
1:09.19+0,65
1:09.45+0,64
1:09.81+0,66
1:10.35+0,70
1:12.13+0,73
1:12.30+0,70
1:12.64+0,64
1:12.66+0,64
1:13.08+0,87
1:13.21+0,63
1:13.60+0,65
1:13.73+0,70
1:14.22+0,51
1:14.29+0,67
1:14.36+0,63
1:14.38+1,22
1:14.54+0,64
1:14.61+0,82
1:14.66+0,57
1:14.90+0,66
1:15.03+0,72
1:15.52+0,70
1:15.57+0,74
1:15.87+0,84
1:15.91+0,60
1:15.91+0,85
1:16.12+0,60
1:16.24+0,58
1:16.27+0,62
1:16.46+0,73
1:16.54+0,75
1:16.80+0,76
1:16.82+0,68
1:16.97+0,67
1:17.08+0,67
1:17.53+0,86
1:17.53+0,67
1:17.57

1:17.65+0,76
1:17.76+0,84
1:17.85+0,59
1:18.10+0,84
1:18.20+1,00
1:18.42+0,84
1:19.69+0,77
1:19.90+0,81
1:19.94+0,66
1:20.42+0,65
1:20.63+0,51
1:23.42

fin FINA

TITOOO0O0O0O0L0O000

555
549
540
528
490
486
480
479
471
468
461
459
450
448
447
447
444
443
442
437
435
427
426
421
420
420
417
415
414
411
410
406
405
403
401
394
394
394
393
391
390
386
384
381
363
360
360
353
351
317

50m 100m
31.49 37.70
32.51 36.94
32.89 36.92
33.38 36.97
33.73 38.40
33.54 38.76
34.24 38.40
33.69 38.97
35.23 37.85
34.37 38.84
34.51 39.09
34.67 39.06
35.26 38.96
35.38 38.91
34.22 40.14
34.27 40.11
34.41 40.13
35.11 39.50
35.26 39.40
35.46 39.44
35.35 39.68
35.71 39.81
34.82 40.75
36.25 39.62
35.19 40.72
35.59 40.32
34.83 41.29
35.03 41.21
35.18 41.09
35.51 40.95
35.06 41.48
35.72 41.08
35.62 41.20
35.26 41.71
34.88 42.20
35.60 41.93
35.99 41.54
35.73 41.84
34.79 42.86
35.11 42.65
36.07 41.78
36.62 41.48
35.63 42.57
35.09 43.33
37.80 41.89
37.17 42.73
38.37 41.57
37.35 43.07
37.83 42.80
38.07 45.35

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82462
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